Transferring products safely throughout your operation
is paramount to maximizing production efficiency.
Transition points, whether from one conveyor to
another, from the belt to a chute, or from a belt to
a structure, represent a large challenge in many
industries, including Parcel Logistics, Baggage Handling,
Food & Beverage, and others. Segmented Transfer

SEGMENTED TRANSFER PLATES
2.5-3" (51 to 75mm) Gaps
How To Order
1.	� Specify belt width. Mounting bar is 2" (50mm) longer than specified belt
width.
2.	� Determine transfer size required.
3.	� Determine mounting bar location.
4. Determine desired bracket (V4 or V4 Wide Flange).
NOTE: V4 Wide Flange Brackets are ideal for situations where limited
mounting space exists beneath the transfer.
For horizontal to horizontal belt
applications.
Measure distance between pulleys at a
point no more than 25% of the pulley
diameter (including belt thickness)
down from the crown of both pulleys.
For waterfall applications.
Measure distance from about 45° from
the top of the upper pulley to the top
point on the lower pulley.
For belt to chute or slide applications.
On pulley side, position no higher than
1/2" (12mm) below the crown with
bridge segment positioned roughly
1/8 to 1/2" (3 to 12mm) above the top of
the chute or slide back wall.
For Horizontal to Horizontal or Waterfall Applications and Gaps from 2.5 to 3” (51 to 75mm)
using a V4 Bracket or a V4 Wide Flange Bracket
Transfer
Width
Belt Widths
36" (914mm) 42" (1067mm) 48" (1219mm) 60" (1524mm)
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Numberin mm
2.5 51
120581 STP-2.5/64-V4WF-36/
914-YW 120582 STP-2.5/64-V4WF-42/
1067-YW 120583 STP-2.5/64-V4WF-48/
1219-YW 120584 STP-2.5/64-V4WF-60/
1524-YW
120577 STP-2.5/64-V4-36/
914-YW 120578 STP-2.5/64-V4-42/
1067-YW 120579 STP-2.5/64-V4-48/
1219-YW 120580 STP-2.5/64-V4-60/
1524-YW
3.0 75
120573 STP-3/76-V4WF-36/914-
YW 120574 STP-3/76-V4WF-42/1067-
YW 120575 STP-3/76-V4WF-48/1219-
YW 120576 STP-3/76-V4WF-60/1524-
YW
56263 STP-3/76-V4-36/914-YW 56264 STP-3/76-V4-42/
1067-YW 56265 STP-3/76-V4-48/
1219-YW 56266 STP-3/76-V4-60/
1524-YW
A yellow Segmented Transfer Plate option
is available for mid-size gaps from 2.5 to
3" (51 to 75mm).
6
SEGMENTED TRANSFER PLATES
How To Order
1.	� Specify belt width. Mounting bar is 2" (50mm) longer than specified belt width.
2.	� Determine transfer size required.
3.	 Determine mounting bar location.
4.	� Segmented Transfer Plate 1.5 to 3" (38 to 75mm) gaps are not recommended for belt to chute/slide applications.
For horizontal to horizontal belt
applications.
Measure distance between pulleys at a
point no more than 25% of the pulley
diameter (including belt thickness)
down from the crown of both pulleys.
For waterfall applications.
Measure distance from about 45°
from the top of the upper pulley to
the top point on the lower pulley.
1.5 to 3" (38 to 75mm) Gaps
A yellow or black Segmented
Transfer Plate option is
available for narrower gaps
from 1.5 to 3" (38 to 75mm).
Combinations of paired segments
lock together inside the support
bar to create the span required for
the application.
Easy to configure mounting
plates provide flexibility in
installation options.
7
SEGMENTED TRANSFER PLATES
For Horizontal to Horizontal or Waterfall Applications and Gaps from
1.5 to 3" (38 to 75 mm)
Transfer
Width
Mounting
Bar
Offset
Segment
Color
Belt Widths
48" (1219mm) 60" (1524mm)
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Numberin mm in mm
1.5 38 none
Yellow 56230 STP-1.5/38-.75/.75-48/1219-YW 56231 STP-1.5/38-.75/.75-60/1524-YW
Black 117394 STP-1.5/38-.75/.75-48/1219-BK 117395 STP-1.5/38-.75/.75-60/1524-BK
1.75 44 0.125 3.2
Yellow 56235 STP-1.75/44-1/.75-48/1219-YW 56236 STP-1.75/44-1/.75-60/1524-YW
Black 117404 STP-1.75/44-1/.75-48/1219-BK 117405 STP-1.75/44-1/.75-60/1524-BK
2.0 51 none
Yellow 56240 STP-2/51-1/1-48/1219-YW 56241 STP-2/51-1/1-60/1524-YW
Black 117414 STP-2/51-1/1-48/1219-BK 117415 STP-2/51-1/1-60/1524-BK
2.25 57 0.375 9.5
Yellow 56245 STP-2.25/57-1.5/.75-48/1219-YW 56246 STP-2.25/57-1.5/.75-60/1524-YW
Black 117424 STP-2.25/57-1.5/.75-48/1219-BK 117425 STP-2.25/57-1.5/.75-60/1524-BK
2.5 64 .250 6.4
Yellow 56250 STP-2.5/64-1.5/1-48/1219-YW 56251 STP-2.5/64-1.5/1-60/1524-YW
Black 117434 STP-2.5/64-1.5/1-48/1219-BK 117435 STP-2.5/64-1.5/1-60/1524-BK
3.0 76 none
Yellow 56255 STP-3/76-1.5/1.5-48/1219-YW 56256 STP-3/76-1.5/1.5-60/1524-YW
Black 117444 STP-3/76-1.5/1.5-48/1219-BK 117445 STP-3/76-1.5/1.5-60/1524-BK

0.2"
(5.08mm) 0
Hitch Guard Ordering Information
Maximum
Conveyor
Width
Universal Mounting Bracket
Scanner Eye Mounting
Bracket
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein mm
36 914 HITCHGD-V3-KIT-36IN 04442 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-36IN 04322
42 1067 HITCHGD-V3-KIT-42IN 04443 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-42IN 04321
48 1219 HITCHGD-V3-KIT-48IN 04444 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-48IN 04320
60 1524 HITCHGD-V3-KIT-60IN 04445 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-60IN 04319
72 1829 HITCHGD-V3-KIT-72IN 04988 HITCHGD-V1-KIT-72IN 04973
Mounting
Plate
Belt
Hitch Guard